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Sr. No. Circle Name Desgination E-Mail id Address 

1 ANDHRA PRADESH AV Krishna Kumar Naidu Nodal Officer avk.naidu@vodafoneidea.com 
Vodafone Idea Limited, 2nd Floor, Varun Towers- II , Begumpet, Hyderabad, 500016. 

2 ANDHRA PRADESH Jayalakshmi Potluri Alternate Nodal Officer Jayalakshmi.Potluri@vodafoneidea.com 

3 ASSAM Abhijit Nath Nodal Officer abhijit.nath@vodafoneidea.com Vodafone Idea Limited ,Agni-Shanti Buildtech Private Limited,Near DY-365 News Channel 

Office,Katahbari, NH-37, Garchuk,Guwahati-781035, Assam. 4 ASSAM Bhargav Sarma Alternate Nodal Officer bhargav.sarma@vodafoneidea.com 

5 BIHAR & JHARKHAND Hemant Kumar Nodal Officer hemant.kumar13@vodafoneidea.com 
Vodafone Idea Limited, UFO Mall, Beside Post Office, Anishabad Crossing Patna-800002 

6 BIHAR & JHARKHAND Vimal Kumar Srivastava Alternate Nodal Officer vimalkr.srivastava@vodafoneidea.com 

7 BIHAR & JHARKHAND Amarnath Singh Alternate Nodal Officer amarnath.singh@vodafoneidea.com Vodafone Idea Limited, Mayfair Court ,Hinoo Bridge, Main Road, Ranchi Jharkhand 834002 

8 DELHI Kaushik Ghoshal Nodal Officer kaushik.ghoshal@vodafoneidea.com Vodafone Idea Limited, A-26/5, Mohan Cooperative Industrial Estate, Mathura Road, New Delhi- 

110044 9 DELHI Pawan Singh Alternate Nodal Officer Pawan.Singh@vodafoneidea.com 

10 GUJARAT Rakesh Trivedi Nodal Officer rakesh.trivedi@vodafoneidea.com Vodafone Idea Limited, Vodafone House, Corporate Road,Prahladnagar,Off 

S.G.Highway,Ahmedabad-380051 11 GUJARAT Mrudul Bhatt Alternate Nodal Officer mrudul.bhatt@vodafoneidea.com 

12 HARYANA Hussain M Zaidi Nodal Officer hussain.zaidi@vodafoneidea.com 
Vodafone Idea Limited, Plot No.173, Sector 3, HSIIDC Industrial Estate, Karnal , Haryana-132001 

13 HARYANA Parminderjit Singh Puar Alternate Nodal Officer parminderjit.puar@vodafoneidea.com 

14 HIMACHAL PRADESH Hussain M Zaidi Nodal Officer hussain.zaidi@vodafoneidea.com 
Vodafone Idea Limited ,Keonthal Complex, Khalini Shimla, HP. -171002 

15 HIMACHAL PRADESH Shashikant Verma Alternate Nodal Officer shashikant.verma@vodafoneidea.com 

16 JAMMU & KASHMIR Sanjay Bhatnagar Nodal Officer sanjay.bhatnagar@vodafoneidea.com 
Vodafone Idea Limited ,2nd Floor, Sunny Square, Gangyal,Jammu, J&K – 180010 

17 JAMMU & KASHMIR Kapil Mahajan Alternate Nodal Officer Kapil.Mahajan@vodafoneidea.com 

18 KARNATAKA 
Gurudatta HR 

Nodal Officer 
gurudatta.hr@vodafoneidea.com 

Vodafone Idea Limited, Maruthi Infotech Center, Ground Floor, B Block, No. 11/1, 12/1, 

Koramangala Intermediate Ring Road, Amar Jyoti Layout, Bangalore – 560 071. 19 KARNATAKA Alternate Nodal Officer 

20 KERALA Surya Surendran Nodal Officer surya.surendran@vodafoneidea.com 
Vodafone Idea Limited, VJ Tower, Vyttila,Ernakulam 682019 

21 KERALA Augustine Joseph K G Alternate Nodal Officer augustine.joseph1@vodafoneidea.com 

22 KOLKATA Ashwani Thakkar Nodal Officer ashwani.thakkar@vodafoneidea.com Vodafone Idea Limited ,“Constantia Office Complex”, 11 Dr. U. N. Brahmachari Street, Kolkata- 

700017 23 KOLKATA Sanjoy Dutta Alternate Nodal Officer sanjoy.dutta1@vodafoneidea.com 

24 MADHYA PRADESH & CHATTISGARH Sonelal Singh Nodal Officer sonelal.singh@vodafoneidea.com 
Vodafone Idea Limited , 139-140, Electronics Complex, Pardeshipura Indore 452010 

25 MADHYA PRADESH & CHATTISGARH Shrikant Majarkhede Alternate Nodal Officer shrikant.majarkhede@vodafoneidea.com 

26 MAHARASHTRA & GOA Anjum Naikwadi Nodal Officer anjum.naikwadi@vodafoneidea.com 
Vodafone Idea Limited, 11/1 Sharada Center , Erandwane,Off Karve Road Pune ,411004 

27 MAHARASHTRA & GOA Dattaram Angre Alternate Nodal Officer datta.angre@vodafoneidea.com 

28 MUMBAI Subhash Das Nodal Officer Subhash.das1@vodafoneidea.com Vodafone Idea Limited,1st Floor,Skyline Icon,86/92 Andheri Kurla Road,Marol NakaNr. Mittal 

Industrial Estate,Andheri East, Mumbai 400 059 29 MUMBAI Changdeo Godse Alternate Nodal Officer Changdeo.Godse@vodafoneidea.com 

30 NORTH EAST Abhijit Nath Nodal Officer abhijit.nath@vodafoneidea.com Vodafone Idea Limited, Downtown diagnostic centre,Arbuthnot road, Laitmukhrah, shillong 

791003 31 NORTH EAST Bhargav Sarma Alternate Nodal Officer bhargav.sarma@vodafoneidea.com 

32 ODISHA Kasturi Roy Gupta Nodal Officer kasturi.roygupta@vodafoneidea.com Vodafone Idea Limited , E-52, Unit-41, Info-City Chandaka Industrial Estate. 

Chandra Sekharpur Bhubaneswar – 751024 Odisha. 33 ODISHA Swadhin Kumar Alternate Nodal Officer swadhin.kumar@vodafoneidea.com 

34 PUNJAB Sanjay Bhatnagar Nodal Officer sanjay.bhatnagar@vodafoneidea.com 
Vodafone Idea Limited , Plot No. C-105, Industrial Area, Phase-VII, Mohali-160071 

35 PUNJAB Surjit Singh Alternate Nodal Officer surjit.singh@vodafoneidea.com 

36 RAJASTHAN Manish Jain Nodal Officer manish.jain2@vodafoneidea.com 
Vodafone Idea Limited ,1st floor Gaurav Towers malviya Nagar Jaipur 302017 

37 RAJASTHAN Rajesh Tripathi Alternate Nodal Officer Rajesh.Tripathi2@vodafoneidea.com 

38 TAMILNADU (Including Chennai) Sunil S Nodal Officer sunil.s@vodafoneidea.com Vodafone Idea Limited, PSA Fort, Plot No A1,A2 &B, Nehru Nagar 1st Main Road, Off Old 

Mahabalipuram Road, Perungudi Chennai - 600096 39 TAMILNADU (Including Chennai) Karthik D Alternate Nodal Officer karthik.d@vodafoneidea.com 

40 UP - EAST Sanjeev Kumar Nodal Officer sanjeev.srivastava@vodafoneidea.com Vodafone Idea Limited , 2nd Floor, Shalimar Titanium, TC/G-1/1 Vibhuti Khand, Gomti Nagar, 

Lucknow 226 010 41 UP - EAST Sudhakar Tripathi Alternate Nodal Officer Sudhakar.Tripathi@vodafoneidea.com 

42 UP - WEST Rahul Choudhury Nodal Officer rahul.choudhary@vodafoneidea.com 
Vodafone Idea Limited ,1Nisyamkunj civil line, Near PWD Godam ,Meerut UP-250001 

43 UP - WEST Vishal Sharma Alternate Nodal Officer Vishal.Sharma20@vodafoneidea.com 

44 WEST BENGAL Ashwani Thakkar Nodal Officer ashwani.thakkar@vodafoneidea.com Vodafone Idea Limited ,“Constantia Office Complex”, 11 Dr. U. N. Brahmachari Street, Kolkata- 

700017 45 WEST BENGAL Sanjoy Dutta Alternate Nodal Officer sanjoy.dutta1@vodafoneidea.com 

 
48 

 
NATIONAL 

 
Girish Joshi 

 
Alternate Nodal Officer 

 
girish.joshi@vodafoneidea.com 

Vodafone Idea Limited, Birla Centurion, 10th to 12th Floor, Century Mills Compound, Pandurang 

Budhkar Marg, Worli, Mumbai – 400030 
 

Note: The above mentioned details of Nodal & Alternate Nodal Officers are for coordination related to disaster management only. 
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